
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
0910-139 

East Washington Street C.D.B.G. Pedestrian Improvements 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
A & A Construction, Inc. John Carlson 775-782-5957 775-782-0322 jccaacon@aol.com  
A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Kim Bell 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 kbell@akearthmovers.com  
Anchor Concrete Dan Price 775-359-4969 775-359-4407 anchorconcretenv@yahoo.com  
Cassinelli Landscaping & Const John Cassinelli 775-882-6846 775-246-0313 cassinellilscape@aol.com  
Don Garcia Excavating & Paving Don Garcia 530-577-0558 530-577-0221 Dgarcia287@aol.com  
Endured Builders Joe Machado 775-691-5319 775-575-0345 Eb598@sbcglobal.net  
Herback General Engineering Suzy  775-267-6800 775-267-6801 suzy@herback.net 
Horizon Construction, Inc. Brian Smith 775-690-5668 775-267-4881 horizon@clearwire.net  
Northern Nevada Concrete, Inc. George Sperry 775-342-6240 775-342-6245 george@nnvconcrete.com  
V & C Construction, Inc. Toni Van Winkle 775-782-4099 775-782-4096 Vcconstructioninc@yahoo.com  
Z7 Development Walt Lee 775-853-2020 775-853-6937 Z7development@sbcglobal.net  
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